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Lovely home on 1/2
acre near Milton. Three
bedrooms, separaile
dining room overiooks
main floor family room.
Long views of escarp-
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Lovely 3 bdm.
is very oye appealing.
Large. -shaped F.R.
has cosy comer F.P. &
lots of . Exira
large ealn W1 has lots
ol counter & cuphoard
space. Lrg. sep. LR.
'l has bow windoly. Big
ide ¢ .

view. 50 acres al only
$225,000. For details

N [
' 800
1174,
Building permil
available on 12.8

acre parcel. Central
locations, close 1o

Burlington, Guelph,
Georgetown.

575,

Hidden away on 8
acres, with 16 Mile
Creek on 3 sides of
the property. Seek
what this 150 yr. old
home has b offer. VG
pool, sauna, live-in
kitchen, Florida room
and 50 Much more.

READY F'OR YOI

$127,%0

Will be freshly painted & carpel replaced
upon closing. 3 + 1 bedroom townhouse
incl. 4 appliances. Great opportunity for
investors. Close to Sheridan College for

student renters.

! This 3 bdrm. link is
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waiting for a new
owner. Large living
room. Enlarged kit-
éhen/dining room
combo, has w/e lo
deck, pato and shed

Bulll in 1856, ths fine old
house is localed witl
other line old homes.
Onginal leatures include
ping rim & Colonial style
panel™doors. Updates
such as recent bload-
loom, windows and fron
& back doors. Call Audrey

CHILDS DRIVI

Near Milton Mall, this townhouse is
ideal for the one-car family. Basement
is mostly finished. Close to schools,

parks, etc. Call Audrey.

room

Tastefu! & neutral
decor are highlight-
od by lots of natural
light through big
windows through-
out. Some appli-

ances included. To }

view the werid from
the top call Audrey.

$ 75 %0
175,
Pool, sandbox, play-
ground equipment,

interlocking patio,

ights, gardens, 3 bdrm

Pl in Timberiea
astefully decoraled.
Converven! side dool
o yard, wo fom DR,

ll What are you waiting

for? Call Chris now.

8439'(!!!

Light and airy rooms
soak up the sunshine
This Robertson built
home has 3-car
garage 3 Wreplaces,
kitchen with built-in
appliances, 4 bdrms.,
master ensuite has
Jacuzn b

$289,

On Just over 1-1/2
acres this Dutch
Colonial is close 1o

store, school, park.
Quality features

. Deck, pond.

# for more.

CHILDS DRIV

126,

|
Walk to the mall and downtown.
Basement mostly finished. Fenced
back yard. Very nice unit.
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$229,

There's loads of elbow
room in this spacious
4+ bdrm. home. 3
baths, main floor fam,
m. with F.P., ceramic
tile in foyer. Basement
is finished with many
rooms. Call 10 view.
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1 amics all pew since
1990. Backyard is 08§
| wide, with assorted
trees, hetbs & roses.
{ There's only been one
other home available
{ on Fay Court since
§ 1990. Don'l miss this

rare gem

174,

1 Vauled celings make the
1 3 bdrm backspit bigger
§ than i looks from the out-
| side. Two lovel bami has
§ rec rm. with F.P 4 pc
beth & work rm. Lots of
slorage. Lrg. eal-in Wi
has w/o 10 deck. French
drs. lead ‘o spacious L-

1Y shaped LR DR combo.

299,

1 10+ with woods
& otential Hot
tub. Huge fireplace, 4
bdrms., lots of wood
floord. Country sechu-

o

N 250,

Halliday 4-bedioom
home with big lamily
room, dining room for
18-20, semi-finished
basement, views, of
escarpment, elc éﬂ
:Iﬂ'ﬂ today

We certainly have them
here. On 2-1/2 acres,
this bungalow Is fin-
ished up and down.
There is a J-car garage
and aiso all faciities for
anR.V.

s just too practical.
Cuntom Oak cabine!
(lots!), island with
Jonn-Aire breakfas!
bar, b.i. oven, dble.
French doors o D.A.,
open through eat-n 0
sunken tamily room

Custom buit in 1987 on
10+ acres. Pond, for-
ost and cleared land.
Master bedroom s 26
x 18' wi closet is 8'F" x
8'. Barzoftti kitchen,
italian  ceramics.
Approx. 2200 sq. Rt.

R Cal Civ for detals

11118




